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Account: COMMUNITY PLAN PLUS - 5242534 $83,438.34

View: February 2015

Account Activity Help | Print

Current Balance

$83,438.34
 Available Balance 

$83,438.34
Balance Date:  Mar 08, 2015

Date Transaction Description Withdrawals  Deposits  Balance

Feb 27, 2015 CASH DEP FEE 9.18 $95,865.20

Feb 27, 2015 SERVICE CHARGE 94.00 $95,874.38

Feb 27, 2015 ACCT BAL REBATE 4.95 $95,968.38

Feb 27, 2015 MONTHLY PLAN FEE 4.95 $95,963.43

Feb 27, 2015 GC 0547-DEPOSIT 100.00 $95,968.38

Feb 27, 2015 GC 0547-TRANSFER 20.00 $95,868.38

Feb 27, 2015 GC 9725-DEPOSIT 20.00 $95,848.38

Feb 27, 2015 GC 0093-DEPOSIT 51.00 $95,828.38

Feb 27, 2015 PTS FRM: 02620516349 10.00 $95,777.38

Feb 26, 2015 GC 9062-DEPOSIT 100.00 $95,767.38

Feb 26, 2015 GC 9380-DEPOSIT 20.00 $95,667.38

Feb 26, 2015 PTS FRM: 05476681477 50.00 $95,647.38

Feb 25, 2015 PTS FRM: 06846208456 20.00 $95,597.38

Feb 24, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 60.00 $95,577.38

Feb 23, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 20.00 $95,517.38

Feb 23, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 25.00 $95,497.38

Feb 23, 2015 GC 9285-DEPOSIT 20.00 $95,472.38

Feb 23, 2015 GC 8106-DEPOSIT 100.00 $95,452.38

Feb 23, 2015 GC 9274-TRANSFER 500.00 $95,352.38

Feb 23, 2015 GC 0115-TRANSFER 20.00 $94,852.38

Feb 23, 2015 GC 8250-DEPOSIT 100.00 $94,832.38

Feb 23, 2015 GC 1181-DEPOSIT 20.00 $94,732.38
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Feb 23, 2015 GC 0275-DEPOSIT 20.00 $94,712.38

Feb 23, 2015 GC 0175-TRANSFER 21.00 $94,692.38

Feb 23, 2015 GC 0608-TRANSFER 50.00 $94,671.38

Feb 20, 2015 GC 9032-TRANSFER 50.00 $94,621.38

Feb 20, 2015 GC 0752-DEPOSIT 100.00 $94,571.38

Feb 20, 2015 GC 0290-DEPOSIT 20.00 $94,471.38

Feb 20, 2015 GC 2472-TRANSFER 50.00 $94,451.38

Feb 19, 2015 GC 9046-DEPOSIT 50.00 $94,401.38

Feb 19, 2015 GC 0152-DEPOSIT 100.00 $94,351.38

Feb 18, 2015 GC 9274-DEPOSIT 101.00 $94,251.38

Feb 18, 2015 GC 0034-TRANSFER 200.00 $94,150.38

Feb 18, 2015 GC 9986-DEPOSIT 20.00 $93,950.38

Feb 18, 2015 GC 9986-DEPOSIT 20.00 $93,930.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 9278-DEPOSIT 50.00 $93,910.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 9336-TRANSFER 300.00 $93,860.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 30.00 $93,560.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 0230-TRANSFER 100.00 $93,530.38

Feb 17, 2015 PTS FRM: 90806387343 100.00 $93,430.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 0275-DEPOSIT 200.00 $93,330.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 0681-TRANSFER 30.00 $93,130.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 9955-DEPOSIT 100.00 $93,100.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 0115-DEPOSIT 110.00 $93,000.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 9725-DEPOSIT 50.00 $92,890.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 0115-DEPOSIT 100.00 $92,840.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 0175-DEPOSIT 100.00 $92,740.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 0678-DEPOSIT 50.00 $92,640.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 9062-DEPOSIT 300.00 $92,590.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 0175-DEPOSIT 50.00 $92,290.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 125.00 $92,240.38

Feb 17, 2015 GC 9062-DEPOSIT 50.00 $92,115.38

Feb 17, 2015 TRANSFER 50.00 $92,065.38

Feb 13, 2015 GC 0690-TRANSFER 50.00 $92,015.38



2015-03-08 9:22 AMEasyWeb

Page 3 of 5https://easyweb.td.com/waw/ezw/servlet/ca.tdbank.banking.servlet.Acc…type=BSXP&requestedPage=0&sortBy=date&sortByOrder=&fromjsp=activity

Feb 13, 2015 GC 8208-TRANSFER 100.00 $91,965.38

Feb 13, 2015 GC 6974-DEPOSIT 50.00 $91,865.38

Feb 13, 2015 GC 6980-DEPOSIT 20.00 $91,815.38

Feb 13, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 200.00 $91,795.38

Feb 13, 2015 GC 9278-TRANSFER 5.00 $91,595.38

Feb 13, 2015 GC 0762-DEPOSIT 100.00 $91,590.38

Feb 12, 2015 GC 9208-DEPOSIT 20.00 $91,490.38

Feb 12, 2015 GC 8333-TRANSFER 20.00 $91,470.38

Feb 12, 2015 KULWARN VIRK 40.00 $91,450.38

Feb 12, 2015 GC 9670-DEPOSIT 342.00 $91,410.38

Feb 12, 2015 TRANSFER 50.00 $91,068.38

Feb 12, 2015 GC 9956-DEPOSIT 100.00 $91,018.38

Feb 12, 2015 PTS FRM: 05476681477 50.00 $90,918.38

Feb 11, 2015 GC 0566-TRANSFER 231.00 $90,868.38

Feb 11, 2015 GC 9276-DEPOSIT 28.19 $90,637.38

Feb 11, 2015 GC 9276-DEPOSIT 1,180.00 $90,609.19

Feb 11, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 25.00 $89,429.19

Feb 11, 2015 GC 0574-DEPOSIT 200.00 $89,404.19

Feb 11, 2015 GC 8181-DEPOSIT 200.00 $89,204.19

Feb 11, 2015 GC 9725-DEPOSIT 100.00 $89,004.19

Feb 11, 2015 DEPOSIT 30.00 $88,904.19

Feb 11, 2015 GC 9323-DEPOSIT 513.27 $88,874.19

Feb 11, 2015 GC 9624-DEPOSIT 100.00 $88,360.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 0751-TRANSFER 20.00 $88,260.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 9274-DEPOSIT 220.00 $88,240.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 720.00 $88,020.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 9280-DEPOSIT 50.00 $87,300.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 9208-TRANSFER 100.00 $87,250.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 8327-DEPOSIT 100.00 $87,150.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 0175-DEPOSIT 250.00 $87,050.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 8106-TRANSFER 20.00 $86,800.92
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Feb 10, 2015 GC 8106-TRANSFER 100.00 $86,780.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 0115-TRANSFER 20.00 $86,680.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 0152-DEPOSIT 30.00 $86,660.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 2122-TRANSFER 100.00 $86,630.92

Feb 10, 2015 GC 0698-TRANSFER 20.00 $86,530.92

Feb 09, 2015 GC 8250-TRANSFER 20.00 $86,510.92

Feb 09, 2015 PTS FRM: 05660513022 10.00 $86,490.92

Feb 09, 2015 DEPOSIT 50.00 $86,480.92

Feb 09, 2015 GC 9062-TRANSFER 100.00 $86,430.92

Feb 09, 2015 GC 0293-DEPOSIT 120.00 $86,330.92

Feb 09, 2015 GC 1758-TRANSFER 100.00 $86,210.92

Feb 09, 2015 GC 0678-TRANSFER 100.00 $86,110.92

Feb 09, 2015 GC 0287-DEPOSIT 100.00 $86,010.92

Feb 09, 2015 GC 0547-DEPOSIT 50.00 $85,910.92

Feb 09, 2015 GC 0547-DEPOSIT 700.00 $85,860.92

Feb 06, 2015 TRANSFER 30.00 $85,160.92

Feb 06, 2015 GC 9278-DEPOSIT 200.00 $85,130.92

Feb 06, 2015 GC 0275-TRANSFER 200.00 $84,930.92

Feb 06, 2015 GC 0115-DEPOSIT 50.00 $84,730.92

Feb 05, 2015 GC 0115-TRANSFER 100.00 $84,680.92

Feb 05, 2015 GC 8204-DEPOSIT 50.00 $84,580.92

Feb 05, 2015 GC 0547-DEPOSIT 60.00 $84,530.92

Feb 05, 2015 PTS FRM: 90806464550 5.00 $84,470.92

Feb 04, 2015 TRANSFER 20.00 $84,465.92

Feb 03, 2015 TRANSFER 50.00 $84,445.92

Feb 03, 2015 GC 0115-TRANSFER 93.00 $84,395.92

Feb 03, 2015 GC 0608-DEPOSIT 100.00 $84,302.92

Feb 03, 2015 PTS FRM: 97256253770 30.00 $84,202.92

Feb 02, 2015 GC 9274-TRANSFER 100.00 $84,172.92

Feb 02, 2015 GC 0115-DEPOSIT 100.00 $84,072.92

Feb 02, 2015 GC 9028-DEPOSIT 100.00 $83,972.92

Feb 02, 2015 GC 0115-DEPOSIT 20.00 $83,872.92
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Feb 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 92086294344 100.00 $83,852.92

Feb 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 90323124587 11.00 $83,752.92

Feb 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 05666455720 20.00 $83,741.92

Feb 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 02930518574 2.00 $83,721.92

Feb 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 69746201562 30.00 $83,719.92

Feb 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 01836234778 10.00 $83,689.92

Feb 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 00220587174 20.00 $83,679.92

Feb 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 06815211411 20.00 $83,659.92

Feb 02, 2015 GC 0826-TRANSFER 123.35 $83,639.92

Feb 02, 2015 GC 0115-TRANSFER 300.00 $83,516.57

Feb 02, 2015 CAD DRAFT 72319461 6,130.50 $83,216.57

Feb 02, 2015 GC 9274-TRANSFER 50.00 $89,347.07

Total : $6,238.63 $12,806.76  
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